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Proximity Steering Committee

Browaty, Jeff

City Councilor

City of Winnipeg
jbrowaty@winnipeg.ca

Chursinoff, Ben

Manager, Policy, Environment and Programs
Railway Association of Canada
bchursinoff@railcan.ca

Frémont, Catherine

Chief of Staff - President & CEO
CN

Catherine.Fremont@cn.ca

Harvey, Eric

Senior Counsel, Regulatory Affairs
CN

eric.harvey@cn.ca

Jamil, Saadia

Planner (CN Proximity)
CN
Saadia.Jamil@cn.ca

LoVecchio, Mike

Director, Government Affairs
CPKC
mike.lovecchio@cpkcr.com

Mak, Emily

Director Corporate Affairs and Legal Services
Southern Railway of British Columbia Ltd.
emak@sryraillink.com

Saskiw, Jenelle

Project Manager, FCM / RAC Proximity Initiative
Village of Telkwa

jsaskiw@railcan.ca

@ 99 Bank Street, Suite 901, Ottawa, ON KIP 6B9 T +1(613) 567-8591 F +1(613) 567-6726 @ railcan.ca
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Snow, Adam

Third Party Projects Officer
Metrolinx
adam.snow@metrolinx.com

Veilleux, Eve Daniéle

Senior Advisor, Governmental and Community Relations
VIA Rail Canada Inc.

eve-daniele_veilleux@viarail.ca
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